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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Batman

Crab Nebulas

Party Like a Gronk Star
Suck My Fleener
Johnny Vegas

Chief

Fat Jesus

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Batman

Party Like a Gronk Star
Suck My Fleener
Johnny Vegas

Chief

Fat Jesus

The Great Sarkiusian

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Batman

Suck My Fleener
Johnny Vegas

Chief

Fat Jesus

The Great Sarkiusian
Dumpster Fire

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Batman

Johnny Vegas

Chief

Fat Jesus

The Great Sarkiusian
Dumpster Fire

Two Gurleys One Kupp

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Batman

Chief

Fat Jesus

The Great Sarkiusian
Dumpster Fire

Two Gurleys One Kupp
ALL CAPS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Batman

Fat Jesus

The Great Sarkiusian

Dumpster Fire

Two Gurleys One Kupp

ALL CAPS

It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Batman

116.00
22.00
76.00
62.50

104.50
41.50
87.00

113.50
86.50
63.30
86.50
72.00
84.00
77.30

104.00
68.00
70.50
42.50
70.50
94.50
75.00

23.00
100.00
71.00
83.00
85.00
42.50
51.00

77.50
94.00
93.50
59.50
105.50
72.50
120.00

86.00
90.00
105.00
63.00
63.00
68.00
28.00

69.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Tommy Boy 123.50
gator 96.50
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 48.00

ALL CAPS 113.50
Two Gurleys One Kupp 121.50
Dumpster Fire 64.00
The Great Sarkiusian 58.50
Crab Nebulas 77.00
Tommy Boy 80.50
gator 63.00
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 96.50
ALL CAPS 70.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp 79.50
Dumpster Fire 34.50
Party Like a Gronk Star 129.50
Crab Nebulas 68.00
Tommy Boy 78.50
gator 108.50
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 38.00
ALL CAPS 86.70
Two Gurleys One Kupp 78.00
Suck My Fleener 89.50
Party Like a Gronk Star 69.50
Crab Nebulas 101.00
Tommy Boy 122.50
gator 98.50
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 62.00
ALL CAPS 57.50
Johnny Vegas 96.50
Suck My Fleener 82.50
Party Like a Gronk Star 35.00
Crab Nebulas 81.50
Tommy Boy 93.70
gator 188.50

It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 36.50

Chief 50.00
Johnny Vegas 136.50
Suck My Fleener 38.50
Party Like a Gronk Star 75.00
Crab Nebulas 39.50
Tommy Boy 59.50
gator 133.50
Fat Jesus 143.50
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The Great Sarkiusian 40.60
Dumpster Fire 3.50
Two Gurleys One Kupp 51.00
ALL CAPS 40.50
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 80.50
gator 82.00

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Batman 70.50
Dumpster Fire 83.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp 58.50
ALL CAPS 109.50
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 50.50
gator 100.50
Tommy Boy 113.00

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Batman 59.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp 94.50
ALL CAPS 120.00
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 67.00
gator 114.50
Tommy Boy 65.00
Crab Nebulas 75.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Batman 146.50
ALL CAPS 96.00
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 41.00
gator 70.00
Tommy Boy 58.80
Crab Nebulas 79.20
Party Like a Gronk Star 86.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Suck My Fleener 78.00
Batman 101.60
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 55.00
gator 63.50
Tommy Boy 66.50
Crab Nebulas 70.70
Party Like a Gronk Star 56.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Batman 76.00
gator 117.00
Tommy Boy 66.50
Crab Nebulas 80.50
Party Like a Gronk Star 45.50
Suck My Fleener 32.00
Johnny Vegas 127.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Batman 81.00
Tommy Boy 45.50
Crab Nebulas 70.00
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Chief 74.50
Johnny Vegas 93.50
Suck My Fleener 65.50
Party Like a Gronk Star 35.50
Crab Nebulas 35.00
Tommy Boy 59.70
The Great Sarkiusian 114.50
Fat Jesus 79.00
Chief 85.50
Johnny Vegas 96.00
Suck My Fleener 27.00
Party Like a Gronk Star 79.00
Crab Nebulas 98.00
Dumpster Fire 34.00
The Great Sarkiusian 82.50
Fat Jesus 40.50
Chief 77.00
Johnny Vegas 61.00
Suck My Fleener 86.90
Party Like a Gronk Star 70.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp 87.50
Dumpster Fire 59.50
The Great Sarkiusian 51.50
Fat Jesus 69.50
Chief 69.00
Johnny Vegas 82.50
Suck My Fleener 44.50
Johnny Vegas 80.00
ALL CAPS 47.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp 94.50
Dumpster Fire 41.00
The Great Sarkiusian 66.00
Fat Jesus 104.50
Chief 34.00
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 24.00
ALL CAPS 90.50
Two Gurleys One Kupp 59.00
Dumpster Fire 69.50
The Great Sarkiusian 39.10
Fat Jesus 29.50
Chief 57.00
gator 8.00
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 61.00
ALL CAPS 75.50
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Party Like a Gronk Star 57.50 Vs Two Gurleys One Kupp 100.00
Suck My Fleener 49.00 Vs Dumpster Fire 40.50
Johnny Vegas 97.00 Vs The Great Sarkiusian 39.00
Chief 37.00 S Fat Jesus 76.10

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Tommy Boy 75.50 VS gator 77.00
Fat Jesus 63.00 Vs Batman 95.50
Party Like a Gronk Star 65.50 Vs Johnny Vegas 69.00
Suck My Fleener 41.00 VS ALL CAPS 92.50
Crab Nebulas 111.00 Vs It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 50.00
Dumpster Fire 73.00 Vs The Great Sarkiusian 95.30
Chief 79.00

Two Gurleys One Kupp 59.50

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Batman 65.00 VS gator 87.50
Johnny Vegas 134.00 VS ALL CAPS 117.00
Crab Nebulas 83.00 Vs Two Gurleys One Kupp 65.50
The Great Sarkiusian 84.80 Vs Chief 63.00
Dumpster Fire 62.00
Fat Jesus 53.00
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 11.50
Party Like a Gronk Star 99.50
Suck My Fleener 67.00
Tommy Boy 83.50

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

ALL CAPS 97.50 S Batman 39.00
Johnny Vegas 81.00 VS gator 97.50
Crab Nebulas 101.50 Vs The Great Sarkiusian 68.50
Chief 68.00
Dumpster Fire 56.00
Fat Jesus 33.00
It's a rebuilding year and | drafted Antonio Brown 14.00
Party Like a Gronk Star 83.00
Suck My Fleener 41.50
Tommy Boy 93.50
Two Gurleys One Kupp 61.00
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