The Plantation League

				<u> </u>
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Batman	116.00	VS	Tommy Boy	123.50
Crab Nebulas	22.00	vs	gator	96.50
Party Like a Gronk Star	76.00	vs	It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown	48.00
Suck My Fleener	62.50	vs	ALL CAPS	113.50
Johnny Vegas	104.50	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	121.50
Chief	41.50	VS	Dumpster Fire	64.00
Fat Jesus	87.00	vs	The Great Sarkiusian	58.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Batman	113.50	vs	Crab Nebulas	77.00
Party Like a Gronk Star	86.50	VS	Tommy Boy	80.50
Suck My Fleener	63.30	VS	gator	63.00
Johnny Vegas	86.50	VS	It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown	96.50
Chief	72.00	VS	ALL CAPS	70.00
Fat Jesus	84.00	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	79.50
The Great Sarkiusian	77.30	VS	Dumpster Fire	34.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Batman	104.00	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	129.50
Suck My Fleener	68.00	VS	Crab Nebulas	68.00
Johnny Vegas	70.50	VS	Tommy Boy	78.50
Chief	42.50	VS	gator	108.50
Fat Jesus	70.50	VS	It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown	38.00
The Great Sarkiusian	94.50	VS	ALL CAPS	86.70
Dumpster Fire	75.00	vs	Two Gurleys One Kupp	78.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Batman	23.00	VS	Suck My Fleener	89.50
Johnny Vegas	100.00	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	69.50
Chief	71.00	VS	Crab Nebulas	101.00
Fat Jesus	83.00	VS	Tommy Boy	122.50
The Great Sarkiusian	85.00	VS	gator	98.50
Dumpster Fire	42.50	VS	It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown	62.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp	51.00	VS	ALL CAPS	57.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Batman	77.50	VS	Johnny Vegas	96.50
Chief	94.00	VS	Suck My Fleener	82.50
Fat Jesus	93.50	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	35.00
The Great Sarkiusian	59.50	VS	Crab Nebulas	81.50
Dumpster Fire	105.50	VS	Tommy Boy	93.70
Two Gurleys One Kupp	72.50	vs	gator	188.50
ALL CAPS	120.00	vs	It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown	36.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Batman	86.00	VS	Chief	50.00
Fat Jesus	90.00	VS	Johnny Vegas	136.50
The Great Sarkiusian	105.00	vs vs	Suck My Fleener	38.50
Dumpster Fire	63.00	VS VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	75.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp	63.00	vs vs	Crab Nebulas	39.50
ALL CAPS	68.00	vs vs	Tommy Boy	59.50
It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown		vs vs	gator	133.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Batman	69.00	VS	Fat Jesus	143.50



The Plantation League

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:26pm ET

			· ·	
The Great Sarkiusian	40.60	VS	Chief	74.50
Dumpster Fire	3.50	VS	Johnny Vegas	93.50
Two Gurleys One Kupp	51.00	VS	Suck My Fleener	65.50
ALL CAPS	40.50	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	35.50
It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown	80.50	VS	Crab Nebulas	35.00
gator	82.00	VS	Tommy Boy	59.70
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Batman	70.50	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	114.50
Dumpster Fire	83.00	VS	Fat Jesus	79.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp	58.50	VS	Chief	85.50
ALL CAPS	109.50	VS	Johnny Vegas	96.00
It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown	50.50	VS	Suck My Fleener	27.00
gator	100.50	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	79.00
Tommy Boy	113.00	VS	Crab Nebulas	98.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Batman	59.00	VS	Dumpster Fire	34.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp	94.50	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	82.50
ALL CAPS	120.00	VS	Fat Jesus	40.50
It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown		VS	Chief	77.00
gator	114.50	VS	Johnny Vegas	61.00
Tommy Boy	65.00	VS	Suck My Fleener	86.90
Crab Nebulas	75.00	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	70.00
			•	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Batman	146.50	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	87.50
ALL CAPS	96.00	VS	Dumpster Fire	59.50
It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown		VS	The Great Sarkiusian	51.50
gator	70.00	VS	Fat Jesus	69.50
Tommy Boy	58.80	VS	Chief	69.00
Crab Nebulas	79.20	VS	Johnny Vegas	82.50
Party Like a Gronk Star	86.00	VS	Suck My Fleener	44.50
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Suck My Fleener	78.00	VS	Johnny Vegas	80.00
Batman	101.60	VS	ALL CAPS	47.00
It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown	55.00	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	94.50
gator	63.50	VS	Dumpster Fire	41.00
Tommy Boy	66.50	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	66.00
Crab Nebulas	70.70	VS	Fat Jesus	104.50
Party Like a Gronk Star	56.00	VS	Chief	34.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Batman	76.00	VS	It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown	24.00
gator	117.00	VS	ALL CAPS	90.50
Tommy Boy	66.50	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	59.00
Crab Nebulas	80.50	VS	Dumpster Fire	69.50
Party Like a Gronk Star	45.50	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	39.10
Suck My Fleener	32.00	VS	Fat Jesus	29.50
Johnny Vegas	127.00	vs	Chief	57.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
	94.00	\ <u>'</u> 0	gator	0.00
Batman	81.00 45.50	VS	gator	8.00
Tommy Boy	45.50	VS	It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown	
Crab Nebulas	70.00	VS	ALL CAPS	75.50



The Plantation League

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:26pm ET

Party Like a Gronk Star	57.50	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	100.00
Suck My Fleener	49.00	VS	Dumpster Fire	40.50
Johnny Vegas	97.00	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	39.00
Chief	37.00	VS	Fat Jesus	76.10
Offici	37.00	VS	i at Jesus	70.10
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Tommy Boy	75.50	VS	gator	77.00
Fat Jesus	63.00	VS	Batman	95.50
Party Like a Gronk Star	65.50	VS	Johnny Vegas	69.00
Suck My Fleener	41.00	VS	ALL CAPS	92.50
Crab Nebulas	111.00	VS	It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown	50.00
Dumpster Fire	73.00	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	95.30
Chief	79.00			
Two Gurleys One Kupp	59.50			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Batman	65.00	VS	gator	87.50
Johnny Vegas	134.00	VS	ALL CAPS	117.00
Crab Nebulas	83.00	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	65.50
The Great Sarkiusian	84.80	VS	Chief	63.00
Dumpster Fire	62.00	VS	Offici	03.00
Fat Jesus	53.00			
It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown				
Party Like a Gronk Star	99.50			
Suck My Fleener	67.00			
Tommy Boy	83.50			
Tolliny Boy	03.30			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
ALL CAPS	97.50	VS	Batman	39.00
Johnny Vegas	81.00	VS	gator	97.50
Crab Nebulas	101.50	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	68.50
Chief	68.00			
Dumpster Fire	56.00			
Fat Jesus	33.00			
It's a rebuilding year and I drafted Antonio Brown	14.00			
Party Like a Gronk Star	83.00			
Suck My Fleener	41.50			
Tommy Boy	93.50			
Two Gurleys One Kupp	61.00			